New Line of PICCO Inserts and Holders
with Improved Coolant Supply
M i l l i n g
NEW
T u r n i n g
MetalworkingAutomation
Mi
llin

• Extremely high clamping repeatability
 of 0.005mm
• Manual clamping can be used (without
 using a wrench) for most applications
• Clamping with a standard SW15 wrench is
 required for back turning or high-pressure
 coolant applications
• Designations PICCO ACE...N
TEST REPORTS
Application: Turning
Part material: SAE 4340
Bore diameter: 6mm
Cooling pressure: 10Bar
ISCAR ISCAR
Tool PICCO ACE 16-5 PICCO 16-4-5N
Insert PICCO R 050.5-20   IC908 PICCO R 050.5-20N   IC908
Cutting speed Vc (m/min) 80 80
Feed rate f (mm/rev) 0.04 0.04
Depth of cut ap (mm) 0.12 0.12
Tool life (pcs/corner) 55 80

Inserts with Internal Coolant Channel for Internal Turning and Chamfering
RE
DCONMS a
8˚
20˚
CDXA
OAL
LUWF
A A
DMIN
Dimensions
IC
90
8
Designation DCONMS WF a OAL LU RE CDX(1) DMIN
PICCO R 050.08-4N 4.05 - 0.70 26.00 4.0 0.04 0.08 0.80 •
PICCO R 050.1-5N 4.05 - 0.90 26.00 4.5 0.05 0.10 1.00 •
PICCO R 050.1-7N 4.05 - 0.90 31.00 6.5 0.05 0.10 1.00 •
PICCO R 050.15-5N 4.05 - 1.30 26.00 4.5 0.05 0.10 1.50 •
PICCO R 050.15-10N 4.05 - 1.30 31.00 9.0 0.05 0.10 1.50 •
PICCO R 050.2-5N 4.05 - 1.70 26.00 4.0 0.05 0.10 2.00 •
PICCO R/L 050.2-10N 4.05 - 1.70 31.00 9.0 0.05 0.10 2.00 •
PICCO R/L 050.2-15N 4.05 - 1.70 36.00 14.0 0.05 0.10 2.00 •
PICCO R 050.25-5N 4.05 0.20 2.20 26.00 4.5 0.05 0.15 2.50 •
PICCO R 050.25-10N 4.05 0.20 2.20 31.00 9.0 0.05 0.15 2.50 •
PICCO R 050.25-16N 4.05 0.20 2.20 36.00 15.0 0.05 0.15 2.50 •
PICCO R 053.3-10N 4.05 0.60 2.60 31.00 9.0 0.03 0.20 2.80 •
PICCO R/L 050.3-10N 4.05 0.60 2.60 31.00 9.0 0.10 0.20 2.80 •
PICCO R 053.3-16N 4.05 0.60 2.60 36.00 15.0 0.03 0.20 2.80 •
PICCO R/L 050.3-16N 4.05 0.60 2.60 36.00 15.0 0.10 0.20 2.80 •
PICCO R 050.3-20N 4.05 0.60 2.60 41.00 19.0 0.10 0.20 2.80 •
PICCO R 050.35-10N 4.05 1.10 3.10 31.00 9.0 0.10 0.25 3.50 •
PICCO R 050.35-16N 4.05 1.10 3.10 36.00 15.0 0.10 0.25 3.50 •
PICCO R 050.35-20N 4.05 1.10 3.10 41.00 19.0 0.10 0.25 3.50 •
PICCO R 050.35-24N 4.05 1.10 3.10 46.00 23.0 0.10 0.25 3.50 •
PICCO R 053.4-10N 4.05 1.50 3.50 31.00 9.0 0.03 0.30 4.00 •
PICCO R/L 050.4-10N 4.05 1.50 3.50 31.00 9.0 0.10 0.30 4.00 •
PICCO R 053.4-16N 4.05 1.50 3.50 36.00 15.0 0.03 0.30 4.00 •
PICCO R 050.4-16N 4.05 1.50 3.50 36.00 15.0 0.10 0.30 4.00 •
PICCO R 053.4-20N 4.05 1.50 3.50 41.00 19.0 0.03 0.30 4.00 •
PICCO R/L 050.4-20N 4.05 1.50 3.50 41.00 19.0 0.10 0.30 4.00 •
PICCO R 050.4-24N 4.05 1.50 3.50 46.00 23.0 0.10 0.30 4.00 •
PICCO R/L 050.4-28N 4.05 1.50 3.50 51.00 27.0 0.10 0.30 4.00 •
PICCO R 055.5-10N 5.05 1.90 4.40 31.00 9.0 0.05 0.50 5.00 •
PICCO R 050.5-10N 5.05 1.90 4.40 31.00 9.0 0.15 0.50 5.00 •
PICCO R 055.5-15N 5.05 1.90 4.40 36.00 14.0 0.05 0.50 5.00 •
PICCO R 050.5-15N 5.05 1.90 4.40 36.00 14.0 0.15 0.50 5.00 •
PICCO R 055.5-20N 5.05 1.90 4.40 41.00 19.0 0.05 0.50 5.00 •
(1) Cutting depth maximum
M i l l i n g
NEW

DCONMS a
8˚
20˚
CDXA
OAL
LUWF
A A
DMIN
Dimensions
IC
90
8
Designation DCONMS WF a OAL LU RE CDX(1) DMIN
PICCO R/L 050.5-20N 5.05 1.90 4.40 41.00 19.0 0.15 0.50 5.00 •
PICCO R 055.5-25N 5.05 1.90 4.40 46.00 24.0 0.05 0.50 5.00 •
PICCO R/L 050.5-25N 5.05 1.90 4.40 46.00 24.0 0.15 0.50 5.00 •
PICCO R 050.5-30N 5.05 1.90 4.40 51.00 29.0 0.15 0.50 5.00 •
PICCO R 050.5-35N 5.05 1.90 4.40 56.00 34.0 0.15 0.50 5.00 •
PICCO R 055.6-15N 6.05 2.30 5.30 36.00 14.0 0.05 0.50 6.00 •
PICCO R/L 050.6-15N 6.05 2.30 5.30 36.00 14.0 0.15 0.50 6.00 •
PICCO R 055.6-22N 6.05 2.30 5.30 43.00 21.0 0.05 0.50 6.00 •
PICCO R/L 050.6-22N 6.05 2.30 5.30 43.00 21.0 0.15 0.50 6.00 •
PICCO R 055.6-25N 6.05 2.30 5.30 46.00 24.0 0.05 0.50 6.00 •
PICCO R/L 050.6-25N 6.05 2.30 5.30 46.00 24.0 0.15 0.50 6.00 •
PICCO R 055.6-30N 6.05 2.30 5.30 51.00 29.0 0.05 0.50 6.00 •
PICCO R/L 050.6-30N 6.05 2.30 5.30 51.00 29.0 0.15 0.50 6.00 •
PICCO R 050.6-35N 6.05 2.30 5.30 56.00 34.0 0.15 0.50 6.00 •
PICCO R/L 050.6-42N 6.05 2.30 5.30 63.00 41.0 0.15 0.50 6.00 •
PICCO R/L 050.7-20N 7.05 2.80 6.30 41.00 19.0 0.15 0.60 6.80 •
PICCO R 050.7-25N 7.05 2.80 6.30 46.00 24.0 0.15 0.60 6.80 •
PICCO R/L 050.7-30N 7.05 2.80 6.30 51.00 29.0 0.15 0.60 6.80 •
PICCO R 050.7-35N 7.05 2.80 6.30 56.00 34.0 0.15 0.60 6.80 •

LU
DCONMS a
RE CDX
8˚
20˚
WF
OAL
A A
DMIN
Dimensions
Designation DCONMS WF a OAL LU RE CDX(1) DMIN
IC
90
8
PICCO R 050.4-10NC 4.05 1.50 3.50 31.00 9.0 0.20 0.30 4.00 •
PICCO R 050.4-20NC 4.05 1.50 3.50 41.00 19.0 0.20 0.30 4.00 •
PICCO R 050.4-28NC 4.05 1.50 3.50 51.00 27.0 0.20 0.30 4.00 •
PICCO R 050.5-20NC 5.05 1.90 4.40 41.00 19.0 0.20 0.50 5.00 •
PICCO R 050.6-15NC 6.05 2.30 5.30 36.00 14.0 0.20 0.50 6.00 •
PICCO R 050.6-22NC 6.05 2.30 5.30 43.00 21.0 0.20 0.50 6.00 •
PICCO R 050.7-20NC 7.05 2.80 6.30 41.00 19.0 0.20 0.60 6.80 •
• All left-hand inserts on request
(1) Cutting depth maximum
M i l l i n g
NEW

90˚
a
RE
DCONMS
OAL
LU
WF
A A
CDX
DMIN
Dimensions
Designation DCONMS WF a OAL LU RE CDX(1) DMIN
IC
90
8
PICCO R 090.3-10N 4.05 0.60 2.60 31.00 9.0 0.10 0.20 2.80 •
PICCO R 090.3-16N 4.05 0.60 2.60 36.00 15.0 0.10 0.20 2.80 •
PICCO R 090.4-10N 4.05 1.50 3.50 31.00 9.0 0.10 0.30 4.00 •
PICCO R 090.4-16N 4.05 1.50 3.50 36.00 15.0 0.10 0.30 4.00 •
PICCO R 090.5-10N 5.05 1.90 4.40 31.00 9.0 0.15 0.50 5.00 •
PICCO R 090.5-15N 5.05 1.90 4.40 36.00 14.0 0.15 0.50 5.00 •
PICCO R 090.5-20N 5.05 1.90 4.40 41.00 19.0 0.15 0.50 5.00 •
(1) Cutting depth maximum
M i l l i n g
NEW
T u r n i n g

Chamfering Next to the Bottom of Blind Holes
RE
CDX
LU
DCONMS a
20˚
20˚
WF
OAL
A A
DMIN
Dimensions
Designation DCONMS WF a OAL LU RE CDX(1) DMIN IC
90
8
PICCO R 050.20.2-10N 4.05 - 1.70 31.00 9.0 0.05 0.10 2.00 •
PICCO R 050.20.3-10N 4.05 0.60 2.60 31.00 9.0 0.10 0.20 2.80 •
PICCO R 050.20.4-16N 4.05 1.50 3.50 36.00 15.0 0.10 0.30 4.00 •
PICCO R 050.20.5-20N 5.05 1.90 4.40 41.00 19.0 0.15 0.50 5.00 •
(1) Cutting depth maximum
M i l l i n g
NEW
T u r n i n g

Inserts with Internal Coolant Channel for Internal Back Turning
OAL
A
LU
DCONMS
WF
a
30˚ 3˚ CDX
CW RE
A
DMIN
Dimensions
Designation DCONMS WF a CW OAL LU RE CDX(1) DMIN IC
90
8
PICCO R 080.0003-15N 4.05 0.60 2.60 1.50 36.00 14.0 0.10 0.50 3.00 •
PICCO R 080.0004-15N 4.05 1.50 3.50 1.50 36.00 14.0 0.15 0.80 4.00 •
PICCO R 080.0005-20N 5.05 1.90 4.40 1.50 41.00 19.0 0.20 1.00 5.00 •
PICCO R 080.0006-20N 6.05 2.30 5.30 1.50 41.00 19.0 0.20 1.80 6.00 •
PICCO R 080.0006-30N 6.05 2.30 5.30 1.50 51.00 29.0 0.20 1.80 6.00 •
PICCO R 080.0007-20N 7.05 2.80 6.30 1.50 41.00 19.0 0.20 2.50 7.00 •
PICCO R 080.0007-30N 7.05 2.80 6.30 1.50 51.00 29.0 0.20 2.50 7.00 •
(1) Cutting depth maximum
M i l l i n g
NEW

CW
RE
CDX
WF RE
a
DMIN
Dimensions
Designation DCONMS CW WF a RE OAL LU CDX(1) DMIN IC
90
8
PICCO R 002.0050-5N 4.05 0.50 0.20 1.80 0.00 26.00 5.0 0.40 2.00 •
PICCO R 002.0050-10N 4.05 0.50 0.20 1.80 0.00 31.00 10.0 0.40 2.00 •
PICCO R 003.0070-5N 4.05 0.70 0.70 2.70 0.00 26.00 5.0 0.60 3.00 •
PICCO R 003.0070-10N 4.05 0.70 0.70 2.70 0.00 31.00 10.0 0.60 3.00 •
PICCO R 003.0070-16N 4.05 0.70 0.70 2.70 0.00 36.00 15.0 0.60 3.00 •
PICCO R 004.0100-10N 4.05 1.00 1.50 3.50 0.00 31.00 9.0 0.80 4.00 •
PICCO R 004.0100-16N 4.05 1.00 1.50 3.50 0.00 36.00 15.0 0.80 4.00 •
PICCO R 004.0100-20N 4.05 1.00 1.50 3.50 0.00 41.00 19.0 0.80 4.00 •
PICCO R 005.0100-10N 5.05 1.00 1.90 4.40 0.00 31.00 9.0 1.00 5.00 •
PICCO R 005.0100-15N 5.05 1.00 1.90 4.40 0.00 36.00 14.0 1.00 5.00 •
PICCO R 005.0100-20N 5.05 1.00 1.90 4.40 0.00 41.00 19.0 1.00 5.00 •
PICCO R 005.0100-25N 5.05 1.00 1.90 4.40 0.00 46.00 24.0 1.00 5.00 •
PICCO R 005.0100-30N 5.05 1.00 1.90 4.40 0.00 51.00 29.0 1.00 5.00 •
PICCO R 005.0150-10N 5.05 1.50 1.90 4.40 0.00 31.00 9.0 1.00 5.00 •
PICCO R 005.0150-15N 5.05 1.50 1.90 4.40 0.00 36.00 14.0 1.00 5.00 •
PICCO R 005.0150-20N 5.05 1.50 1.90 4.40 0.00 41.00 19.0 1.00 5.00 •
PICCO R 005.0150-25N 5.05 1.50 1.90 4.40 0.00 46.00 24.0 1.00 5.00 •
PICCO R 005.0200-10N 5.05 2.00 1.90 4.40 0.00 31.00 9.0 1.00 5.00 •
PICCO R 005.0200-15N 5.05 2.00 1.90 4.40 0.00 36.00 14.0 1.00 5.00 •
PICCO R 005.0200-20N 5.05 2.00 1.90 4.40 0.00 41.00 19.0 1.00 5.00 •
PICCO R 005.0200-30N 5.05 2.00 1.90 4.40 0.00 51.00 29.0 1.00 5.00 •
PICCO R/L 006.0100-10N 6.05 1.00 2.30 5.30 0.00 32.00 9.0 1.80 6.00 •
PICCO R 006.0100-15N 6.05 1.00 2.30 5.30 0.00 36.00 14.0 1.80 6.00 •
PICCO R 006.0100-22N 6.05 1.00 2.30 5.30 0.00 43.00 21.0 1.80 6.00 •
PICCO R 006.0100-25N 6.05 1.00 2.30 5.30 0.00 46.00 24.0 1.80 6.00 •
PICCO R 006.0100-30N 6.05 1.00 2.30 5.30 0.00 51.00 29.0 1.80 6.00 •
PICCO R/L 006.0150-10N 6.05 1.50 2.30 5.30 0.00 32.00 9.0 1.80 6.00 •
PICCO R 006.0150-15N 6.05 1.50 2.30 5.30 0.00 36.00 14.0 1.80 6.00 •
PICCO R 006.0150-22N 6.05 1.50 2.30 5.30 0.00 43.00 21.0 1.80 6.00 •
PICCO R 006.0150-25N 6.05 1.50 2.30 5.30 0.00 46.00 24.0 1.80 6.00 •
PICCO R 006.0150-30N 6.05 1.50 2.30 5.30 0.00 51.00 29.0 1.80 6.00 •
PICCO R 006.0200-10N 6.05 2.00 2.30 5.30 0.00 32.00 9.0 1.80 6.00 •
• All carbide bars with sharp corners
(1) Cutting depth maximum
M i l l i n g
NEW

PICCO R/L 002-007-N (Grooving and Turning)
Inserts with Internal Coolant Channel for Internal Grooving and Turning
OAL
DCONMS
LU
CW
RE
CDX
WF RE
a
DMIN
Dimensions
Designation DCONMS CW WF a RE OAL LU CDX(1) DMIN IC
90
8
PICCO R 006.0200-15N 6.05 2.00 2.30 5.30 0.00 36.00 14.0 1.80 6.00 •
PICCO R/L 006.0200-22N 6.05 2.00 2.30 5.30 0.00 43.00 21.0 1.80 6.00 •
PICCO R 006.0200-25N 6.05 2.00 2.30 5.30 0.00 46.00 24.0 1.80 6.00 •
PICCO R 006.0200-30N 6.05 2.00 2.30 5.30 0.00 51.00 29.0 1.80 6.00 •
PICCO R 007.0100-10N 7.05 1.00 2.80 6.30 0.00 32.00 9.0 2.50 6.80 •
PICCO R 007.0100-15N 7.05 1.00 2.80 6.30 0.00 36.00 14.0 2.50 6.80 •
PICCO R 007.0100-22N 7.05 1.00 2.80 6.30 0.00 43.00 21.0 2.50 6.80 •
PICCO R 007.0100-25N 7.05 1.00 2.80 6.30 0.00 46.00 24.0 2.50 6.80 •
PICCO R 007.0100-30N 7.05 1.00 2.80 6.30 0.00 51.00 29.0 2.50 6.80 •
PICCO R 007.0150-10N 7.05 1.50 2.80 6.30 0.00 32.00 9.0 2.50 6.80 •
PICCO R 007.0150-15N 7.05 1.50 2.80 6.30 0.00 36.00 14.0 2.50 6.80 •
PICCO R 007.0150-22N 7.05 1.50 2.80 6.30 0.00 43.00 21.0 2.50 6.80 •
PICCO R 007.0150-25N 7.05 1.50 2.80 6.30 0.00 46.00 24.0 2.50 6.80 •
PICCO R 007.0150-30N 7.05 1.50 2.80 6.30 0.00 51.00 29.0 2.50 6.80 •
PICCO R 007.0200-10N 7.05 2.00 2.80 6.30 0.00 32.00 9.0 2.50 6.80 •
PICCO R/L 007.0200-15N 7.05 2.00 2.80 6.30 0.00 36.00 14.0 2.50 6.80 •
PICCO R 007.0200-22N 7.05 2.00 2.80 6.30 0.00 43.00 21.0 2.50 6.80 •
PICCO R/L 007.0200-25N 7.05 2.00 2.80 6.30 0.00 46.00 24.0 2.50 6.80 •
PICCO R 007.0200-30N 7.05 2.00 2.80 6.30 0.00 51.00 29.0 2.50 6.80 •
• All carbide bars with sharp corners
(1) Cutting depth maximum
(continued)
M i l l i n g

I n n o v a t i o nNew Product  Announcement
PICCO R/L 004-007-N (Full radius)
Full Radius Inserts with Internal Coolant Channel for Internal Profiling
OAL
LU
RE CW
WF
a
CDX
DCONMS
DMIN
Dimensions
Designation DCONMS CW WF a RE OAL LU CDX(1) DMIN IC
90
8
PICCO R 004.0.50-16N 4.05 1.00 1.50 3.50 0.50 36.00 15.0 0.80 4.00 •
PICCO R 005.0.50-20N 5.05 1.00 1.90 4.40 0.50 41.00 19.0 1.00 5.00 •
PICCO R 006.0.50-25N 6.05 1.00 2.30 5.30 0.50 46.00 24.0 1.80 6.00 •
PICCO R 006.0.75-25N 6.05 1.50 2.30 5.30 0.75 46.00 24.0 1.80 6.00 •
PICCO R 006.1.00-25N 6.05 2.00 2.30 5.30 1.00 46.00 24.0 1.80 6.00 •
PICCO R 007.0.50-30N 7.05 1.00 2.80 6.30 0.50 51.00 29.0 2.50 6.80 •
PICCO R 007.1.00-30N 7.05 2.00 2.80 6.30 1.00 51.00 29.0 2.50 6.80 •
(1) Cutting depth maximum
M i l l i n g
NEW

19-2019GROOVE-TURN METRICSEPTEMBER 2019 PAGE 20 / 27
I n n o v a t i o nNew Product  Announcement
PICCO-010/610-N (Face Grooving)
Inserts with Internal Coolant Channel for Face Grooving
OAL
DCONMS
LU
CW
a
CDX
DAXN
Dimensions
Designation DAXN(1) CW CDX DCONMS a LU OAL IC
90
8
PICCO R 010.1006-10N 6.0 1.00 1.50 6.05 5.20 9.0 32.00 •
PICCO R 010.1506-10N 6.0 1.50 2.00 6.05 5.20 9.0 32.00 •
PICCO R 010.1008-10N 8.0 1.00 1.50 7.05 5.90 9.0 32.00 •
PICCO R 010.1008-20N 8.0 1.00 1.50 7.05 5.90 19.0 41.00 •
PICCO R 010.1008-30N 8.0 1.00 1.50 7.05 5.90 29.0 51.00 •
PICCO R 610.1008-10N 8.0 1.00 1.50 6.05 5.20 9.0 32.00 •
PICCO R/L 010.1508-20N 8.0 1.50 2.50 7.05 5.90 19.0 41.00 •
PICCO R 010.1508-10N 8.0 1.50 2.50 7.05 5.90 9.0 32.00 •
PICCO R 010.1508-30N 8.0 1.50 2.50 7.05 5.90 29.0 51.00 •
PICCO R 610.1508-10N 8.0 1.50 2.50 6.05 5.20 9.0 32.00 •
PICCO R 610.1508-20N 8.0 1.50 2.50 6.05 5.20 19.0 41.00 •
PICCO R/L 010.2008-30N 8.0 2.00 3.00 7.05 5.90 29.0 51.00 •
PICCO R 010.2008-10N 8.0 2.00 3.00 7.05 5.90 9.0 32.00 •
PICCO R 010.2008-20N 8.0 2.00 3.00 7.05 5.90 19.0 41.00 •
PICCO R 610.2008-10N 8.0 2.00 3.00 6.05 5.20 9.0 32.00 •
PICCO R 610.2008-20N 8.0 2.00 3.00 6.05 5.20 19.0 41.00 •
PICCO R 010.2508-10N 8.0 2.50 3.50 7.05 5.90 9.0 32.00 •
PICCO R 010.2508-20N 8.0 2.50 3.50 7.05 5.90 19.0 41.00 •
PICCO R 610.2508-10N 8.0 2.50 3.50 6.05 5.20 9.0 32.00 •
PICCO R 010.3008-10N 8.0 3.00 3.50 7.05 5.90 9.0 32.00 •
PICCO R 010.3008-20N 8.0 3.00 3.50 7.05 5.90 19.0 41.00 •
PICCO R 010.3008-30N 8.0 3.00 3.50 7.05 5.90 29.0 51.00 •
PICCO R 610.3008-10N 8.0 3.00 3.50 6.05 5.20 9.0 32.00 •
PICCO R 610.3008-20N 8.0 3.00 3.50 6.05 5.20 19.0 41.00 •
• Only right-hand inserts are available as standard   • All inserts are with sharp corners
(1) Minimum axial grooving diameter
M i l l i n g
NEW

I n n o v a t i o nNew Product  Announcement
PICCO-010-N (Full Radius for Face Grooving)
Inserts with Internal Coolant Channel for Round Profile Face Grooving
OAL
 DCONMS
LU
RE
CW
CDX
a
DAXN
Dimensions
Designation DAXN(1) CW RE CDX DCONMS a LU OAL IC
90
8
PICCO R 010.1005-10N 8.0 1.00 0.50 2.00 7.05 5.90 9.0 32.00 •
PICCO R 010.1005-20N 8.0 1.00 0.50 2.00 7.05 5.90 19.0 41.00 •
PICCO R 010.1608-10N 8.0 1.60 0.80 3.00 7.05 5.90 9.0 32.00 •
PICCO R 010.1608-20N 8.0 1.60 0.80 3.00 7.05 5.90 19.0 41.00 •
PICCO R 010.2010-10N 8.0 2.00 1.00 4.00 7.05 5.90 9.0 32.00 •
PICCO R 010.2010-20N 8.0 2.00 1.00 4.00 7.05 5.90 19.0 41.00 •
PICCO R 010.2512-10N 8.0 2.50 1.25 5.00 7.05 5.90 9.0 32.00 •
PICCO R 010.3015-10N 8.0 3.00 1.50 6.00 7.05 5.90 9.0 32.00 •

19-2019GROOVE-TURN METRICSEPTEMBER 2019 PAGE 22 / 27
I n n o v a t i o nNew Product  Announcement
PICCO-620-N (Face Grooving along Shaft)
Inserts with Internal Coolant Channel for Grooving along Shaft Dmin 6 mm
DCONMS
 OAL
LU
CW
a
CDX
DAXN
Dimensions
Designation DAXN(1) CW CDX DCONMS a LU OAL IC
90
8
PICCO R 620.1006-20N 6.0 1.00 2.00 6.05 5.20 19.0 41.00 •
PICCO R 620.1506-20N 6.0 1.50 3.00 6.05 5.20 19.0 41.00 •
PICCO R 620.2006-20N 6.0 2.00 4.00 6.05 5.20 19.0 41.00 •
PICCO R 620.2506-20N 6.0 2.50 5.00 6.05 5.20 19.0 41.00 •
PICCO R 620.3006-20N 6.0 3.00 6.00 6.05 5.20 19.0 41.00 •
• Only right-hand inserts are available as standard, left-hand inserts on request    •  All carbide inserts are with sharp corners
(1) Minimum axial grooving diameter
M i l l i n g
NEW

Inserts with Internal Coolant Channel for Deep Face Grooving
OAL
LU
a CW
RE0.2
DCONMS
DAXN
Bar Max
Dimensions
Designation DAXN(1) CW LU CDX DCONMS a OAL IC
90
8
PICCO R016.0300-10N 16.0 3.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 5.50 32.00 •
PICCO R016.0300-20N 16.0 3.00 19.00 19.00 8.00 5.50 41.00 •
PICCO R016.0400-20N 16.0 4.00 19.00 19.00 8.00 6.00 41.00 •
PICCO R020.0300-25N 20.0 3.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 5.50 46.00 •
PICCO R020.0300-30N 20.0 3.00 29.00 29.00 8.00 5.50 51.00 •
PICCO R020.0300-40N 20.0 3.00 39.00 39.00 8.00 5.50 61.00 •
PICCO R020.0400-25N 20.0 4.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 6.00 46.00 •
PICCO R020.0400-30N 20.0 4.00 29.00 29.00 8.00 6.00 51.00 •
PICCO R020.0400-40N 20.0 4.00 39.00 39.00 8.00 6.00 61.00 •
PICCO R020.0500-25N 20.0 5.00 24.00 24.00 8.00 6.50 46.00 •
PICCO R020.0500-30N 20.0 5.00 29.00 29.00 8.00 6.50 51.00 •
PICCO R020.0500-35N 20.0 5.00 34.00 34.00 8.00 6.50 56.00 •
PICCO R020.0500-40N 20.0 5.00 39.00 39.00 8.00 6.50 61.00 •
• All inserts have two coolant holes which may be used with coolant pressure up to 100 bars
(1) Minimum axial grooving diameter
M i l l i n g
NEW

Inserts with a 60° Internal Thread Profile and Internal Coolant Channel
for 2.4 mm Min. Bore Diameter
A
 a 60˚
CF HCPDX
OAL
LU
WF A
DCONMS
DMIN
Dimensions
Designation TP(1) DCONMS HC CF PDX WF a LU OAL DMIN IC
90
8
PICCO R 003.0105-8N 0.500 4.05 0.27 0.04 0.3 0.30 2.30 7.0 31.00 2.40 •
PICCO R 004.0105-10N 0.500 4.05 0.27 0.09 0.4 1.00 3.00 9.0 31.00 3.20 •
PICCO R 004.0205-15N 0.500 4.05 0.27 0.06 0.4 1.50 3.50 14.0 36.00 4.00 •
PICCO R 005.0205-15N 0.500 5.05 0.27 0.06 0.4 1.90 4.40 14.0 36.00 5.00 •
PICCO R 005.0407-15N 0.750 5.05 0.40 0.09 0.5 1.90 4.40 14.0 36.00 5.00 •
PICCO R/L 005.0510-15N 1.000 5.05 0.55 0.12 0.6 1.90 4.40 14.0 36.00 4.80 •
PICCO R 005.0510-20N 1.000 5.05 0.55 0.12 0.6 1.90 4.40 19.0 41.00 4.80 •
PICCO R 006.0510-15N 1.000 6.05 0.55 0.12 0.6 2.30 5.30 14.0 36.00 6.00 •
PICCO R 006.0510-22N 1.000 6.05 0.55 0.12 0.6 2.30 5.30 21.0 43.00 6.00 •
PICCO R 006.0612-15N 1.250 6.05 0.68 0.15 0.7 2.30 5.30 14.0 36.00 6.00 •
PICCO R 006.0815-15N 1.500 6.05 0.81 0.18 0.8 2.30 5.30 14.0 36.00 6.00 •
PICCO R/L 007.0815-15N 1.500 7.05 0.81 0.18 0.8 2.70 6.30 14.0 36.00 7.00 •
(1) Thread pitch
M i l l i n g
NEW
T u r n i n g